
BIJOY KRISHNA GIRLS’ COLLEGE, HOWRAH 

ROUTINE (ODD SEMESTER: 2025-2026) 

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS 

DAY SEM 10:00 – 11:00 11:00 – 12:00 12:00 – 1:00 1:00 – 1:30 1:30 – 2:30 2:30 – 3:30 

MON 

I AEC ENG [M16] IDC DSCC 1 [RB] [U3] 

R 

E 

C 

E 

S 

S 

REMEDIAL CLASS  

III LIBRARY IDC DSCC 4 [PM] [U2] SEC 3 [DRB] [U2] DSCC 3 [RB] [U2] 

V  MN 6 [PM] [U2] DSCC 9 [DRB] [U1] DSCC 10 [RB] [U3]  

       

TUE 

I IDC IDC MN 1 [SB] [U3] DSCC 1 [SB] [U3]  

III IDC IDC MN 3 DSCC 3 [RB] [U1]  

V REMEDIAL CLASS DSCC 10 [RB] [U2] MN 5 [PM] [U2] DSCC 12 [PM] [U2]  

       

WED 

I CVAC ENVS [M16] IDC MN 1 [PM] [U3] SEC 1 [DRB] [U1]  

III  IDC MN 3 DSCC 4 [SB] [U2] SEC 3 [DRB] [U2] 

V LIBRARY DSCC 12 [PM] [U2] DSCC 11 [SB] [U2] MN 5 [PM] [U3] MN 6 [RB] [U3] 

       

THU 

I  SEC 1 [DRB] [U1] MN 1 [PM] [U3] LIBRARY  

III 
AEC BEN [N5], HIN [],  

URDU [], COM ENG [] 
DSCC 4 [SB] [U3] MN 3 T/P MN 3 T/P  

V DSCC 11 [SB] [U2] DSCC 12 [PM] [U2] MN 5 [SB] [U2] DSCC 9 [DRB] [U2] MN 6 [PM] [U2] 

       

FRI 

I CVAC ENVS [N5] CVAC CR [N5] SEC 1 [DRB] [U1] DSCC 1 [SB] [U1]  

III  REMEDIAL CLASS DSCC 3 [RB] [U3] SEC 3 [DRB] [U3]  

V MN 6 [RB] [U2] MN 5 [SB] [U2] DSCC 11 [SB] [U2] DSCC 10 [RB] [U2] DSCC 9 [DRB] [U2] 

       

SAT 

I CVAC CR [N5] AEC ENG [N5] MN 1 [SB] [U2] SEC 1 [DRB] [U1] DSCC 1 [RB] [U2] 

III DSCC 4 [PM] [U2] SEC 3 [DRB] [U2] MN 3 DSCC 3 [RB] [U2] 
AEC BEN [N5], HIN [],  

URDU [], COM ENG [] 

V DSCC 9 [DRB] [U3] DSCC 12 [PM] [U3] DSCC 10 [RB] [U3] DSCC 11 [SB] [U3]  

 


